


VOLVO:l~ accessories 

AIR CONDITIONER - Made especially for your Volvo . Carefully balanced system 
surrounds you with cool, crisp air on the hottest of days. Suggested retail $354.00 



AM-FM RADIO - Pushbutton convenienee gives 
you instant tuning to your favorite AM or FM 
station. Suggested reta i' $135.50 

AM RADIO/STEREO TAPE PlAYER - Choose between stereo taped classics 
or AM broadeasts with ul1surpassed quaiity of sound . Suggested reta;' $147.50 

ANTENNA Kil Suggested reta;' $2.45 



HEADLlGHT CHROME TRIM 
Suggested reta il $6.50 

TRAILER HITCH 
Suggested retail $15.95 

ROOF AND SKI RACK Suggested retail $25.45 

JERRICAN Suggested retail $9.95 

LOCKABLE GAS CAP Suggested retail $7.95 

MAP POCKET 
Suggested reta il $11.95 



VOLV0:164 accessories 

You now own the fines t automobile in the Volvo family. To give it a touch as 

personal as your signature, consider the many luxurious accessories available. They 

are as elegant as the Volvo 164 itself! These accessories are designed to add to 

the appearance and performance of your Volvo - and to the sheer pleasure of 

driving it. Because you do the ehoosing, you will enjoy your se/ections as much as 

any feature of your exciting new ear. We've illustrated a few of the accessories 

for you on these pages. A complete list appears on the back of this brochure. 

Merely contempiating these Volvo accessories is fun - start now! 



VOLVO:l64 access ories 

PART NO. 

279918 

279956 

I 279957 

279973 

279974 

I 277529 

277531 

277533 

28 1045 

I 277044 

28 11 57 

281450 

281029 

28 145 1 

28 1444 

I 28 11 08 
, 281466 

281467 
27795 1 

28 1007 

2811 10 

28 140 1 

28 1567 

28 1569 

279 140 

Here is a eomplete list of aeeessories to help you personalize your new ear. 

Your Volvo dealer will be pleased to show them to you. 

DESCRIPTION PRICE 

Air Cond itioner 354.00 

AM Rad io (2 speakers) 70.85 

AMj FM Rad io (2 speakers) 135.50 

AM Rad io/ Ste reo Tape Pl aye r 147.50 

A nten na, AM Ta pe Player 2.45 

Bl a nket, Lap Robe Tartan 19.75 

Bl a nket. Lap Robe Red 19.75 

B la nket, Lap Robe Bl ue 19.75 

Bumper Overrider Rear 12.50 pr. 

Child Safety Lock 7.25 pr. 

Child Saf ety Seat 49.95 

Floo r Mat Grey ( L) 5.25 

Floo r Mat Grey (R) 5.25 

F100 r Mat Grey (Rea r) 3.25 

H ead light Chrome Rim s 6.50 

J erri ca n 2 ga llo ns 9.95 

J errica n Ph ga ll ons 6.50 

J er ri can 3 ga ll ons 7.25 
Li m ited S li p Differe nt ia l 98. 75 

Loc kab le Gas Ca p 7.9 5 

Luggage Com partment Basket 7.50 

M a p Pocket , Be ige 11.95 

M ap Pocket, Grey 11.95 

Ma p Pocket , Bl ue 11.95 

Poli sh 1.95 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

I 

PART NO. 

277278 

277234 

277 167 

277437 

277007 

277269 

277528 

277530 

277532 

279540 

279731 

279972 

279973 

28 14 76 

281441 

277918 

277329 

279949 

279950 

277987 

79619 

279245 

277516 

DESCRIPTION 

Rac k, Luggage 

Rack, Sk i 

Ra ck, Luggage and Ski 

Luggage Cover 

Luggage Reta ine r 

Rubbe r St raps fo r Racks #277167,277234 

Seat Cover, Tarta n 

Sea t Cover, Red 

Seat Cover, B lue 

Reta iner 

Spa re Ti re Cover 

Stereo Tape Player 

Ste reo Tape Player/ A M Rad io 

Sto ne Guard 

Tachometer 

Touch·up Paint, Bru sh Assorted Co lors 

Touch·up Pa int, Spray Assorted Co lors 

Tou ch-up Primer 

Towing Line 

T rai ler H itch 

T rai ler Hi tch (Chrome) 

T ru n k Hand le 

Vanity M irror 

W ax 

Wh eel Pai nt Spray, Silver 

All pri ces are suggested reta il a nd a ll inst a llation charges are extra. Prices are subject to change wit hout nati ce. 

PRICE 

19.95 

7.95 

25 .45 

6.90 
I 

2.98 

.48 

6.75 

6.75 

6 .75 

1.59 

4.65 

119 .95 

147.50 

7. 25 

43. 25 

1.00 

2. 15 

4.95 

5.95 

12.95 

15.95 

5. 25 

1.49 

2.75 

3.25 
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