(A) (A) S



VOLVO 164 accessories



AIR CONDITIONER — Made especially for your Volvo. Carefully balanced system surrounds you with cool, crisp air on the hottest of days. Suggested retail \$354.00





AM-FM RADIO — Pushbutton convenience gives you instant tuning to your favorite AM or FM station. Suggested retail \$135.50



AM RADIO/STEREO TAPE PLAYER — Choose between stereo taped classics or AM broadcasts with unsurpassed quality of sound. Suggested retail \$147.50

ANTENNA KIT Suggested retail \$2.45



HEADLIGHT CHROME TRIM Suggested retail \$6.50



TRAILER HITCH Suggested retail \$15.95



ROOF AND SKI RACK Suggested retail \$25.45



JERRICAN Suggested retail \$9.95



LOCKABLE GAS CAP Suggested retail \$7.95



MAP POCKET Suggested retail \$11.95

VOLVO 164 accessories

You now own the finest automobile in the Volvo family. To give it a touch as personal as your signature, consider the many luxurious accessories available. They are as elegant as the Volvo 164 itself! These accessories are designed to add to the appearance and performance of your Volvo — and to the sheer pleasure of driving it. Because you do the choosing, you will enjoy your selections as much as any feature of your exciting new car. We've illustrated a few of the accessories for you on these pages. A complete list appears on the back of this brochure. Merely contemplating these Volvo accessories is fun — start now!



VOLVO 164 accessories

Here is a complete list of accessories to help you personalize your new car. Your Volvo dealer will be pleased to show them to you.

PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
279918	Air Conditioner	354.00	277278	Rack, Luggage	19.95
279956	AM Radio (2 speakers)	70.85	277234	Rack, Ski	7.95
279957	AM/FM Radio (2 speakers)	135.50	277167	Rack, Luggage and Ski	25.45
279973	AM Radio/Stereo Tape Player	147.50	277437	Luggage Cover	6.90
279974	Antenna, AM Tape Player	2.45	277007	Luggage Retainer	2.98
277529	Blanket, Lap Robe Tartan	19.75	277269	Rubber Straps for Racks #277167,277234	.48
277531	Blanket, Lap Robe Red	19.75	277528	Seat Cover, Tartan	6.75
277533	Blanket, Lap Robe Blue	19.75	277530	Seat Cover, Red	6.75
281045	Bumper Overrider Rear	12.50 pr.	277532	Seat Cover, Blue	6.75
277044	Child Safety Lock	7.25 pr.	279540	Retainer	1.59
281157	Child Safety Seat	49.95	279731	Spare Tire Cover	4.65
281450	Floor Mat Grey (L)	5.25	279972	Stereo Tape Player	119.95
281029	Floor Mat Grey (R)	5.25	279973	Stereo Tape Player/AM Radio	147.50
281451	Floor Mat Grey (Rear)	3.25	281476	Stone Guard	7.25
281444	Headlight Chrome Rims	6.50	281441	Tachometer	43.25
281108	Jerrican 2 gallons	9.95	-	Touch-up Paint, Brush Assorted Colors	1.00
281466	Jerrican 1½ gallons	6.50	-	Touch-up Paint, Spray Assorted Colors	2.15
281467	Jerrican 3 gallons	7.25	277918	Touch-up Primer	4.95
277951	Limited Slip Differential	98.75	277329	Towing Line	5.95
281007	Lockable Gas Cap	7.95	279949	Trailer Hitch	12.95
281110	Luggage Compartment Basket	7.50	279950	Trailer Hitch (Chrome)	15.95
281401	Map Pocket, Beige	11.95	277987	Trunk Handle	5.25
281567	Map Pocket, Grey	11.95	79619	Vanity Mirror	1.49
281569	Map Pocket, Blue	11.95	279245	Wax	2.75
279140	Polish	1.95	277516	Wheel Paint Spray, Silver	3.25

All prices are suggested retail and all installation charges are extra. Prices are subject to change without notice.